RESULTADO FINAL DO CREDENCIAMENTO PARA PROFESSOR

Resultado final

credenciamento para
11/2021 DG/SEED.

NRE

UMUARAMA

UMUARAMA

UMUARAMA

UMUARAMA

UMUARAMA

UMUARAMA

UMUARAMA

COMPONENTE
CURRICULAR

CIENCIAS

LINGUA
PORTUGUESA

LINGUA
PORTUGUESA

LINGUA
PORTUGUESA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

SOCIOLOGIA

FORMADOR

do credenciamento por disciplina no processo de

Professor/Pedagogo Formador,

NOME COMPLETO

Vanessa Tiliake Berta Silva de Andrade
Andre Luis Tessarotto
Dicléia de Queiroz Cassiano Marques

Mariza Macari de Almeida
Cleder Marinho
Lucivaldo Clementino de Lima

Alessandra Aparecida da Silva

conforme Edital n°

RG

83829753

75096186

53192173

60469261

73640474

31018196

80534434



